10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Blowing Down That Dusty Road

This Old Guitar

Poor Guitar

Bulk Trash Blues

Bottom of the Trash Can Blues

Return to Love

Driving With The Brakes On

Wildflower Meadow
Loading Up My Shotgun
Nothing But Love

Be a Good Girl
Marching Band

When You Were Young
Josephine

It All Gets Back To One
Trilogy

Trekking

Movin On

Wonderhill

Penny Rich

What Did | Do?

What If | Was Serious?
Bobby Joe Plays Violin
You Got Love

Tumbleweed Heart

| Don't Care About the Moon

| Missed Texas
Gotta Dance
Journey To Mecca
Rosemary Lane

Texas Is The Last Stop

Time

2:45

2:35

4:12

4:10

3:04

2:41

4:37

4:32

2:58

2:13

4:17

3:51

2:20

2:39

4:45

3:07

2:12

2:39

2:55

3:31

3:18

2:32

4:.05

3:35

3:51

3:48

3:25

3:12

2:44

3:45

3:00

Dec 4 2021 Random Routes

53 songs, 2.9 hours, 965.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Thinking of Woody Guthrie (69)
Ain't Nothin' Wrong

Dear Katie

Coffee House Country

Redneck Riviera

Return to Love

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

Polk Songs

Polk Songs

Girls, Good & Otherwise
Girls, Good & Otherwise
Get Up

Get Up

Make Up

Secret In A Song
Secret In A Song

Tibet Land of My Tears
This Time Around

The Wishing Tree

The Mad Balladeer
Purple Room

Purple Room

Purple Room

Drive

Drive

Drive

Siren Song

Siren Song

The Quiet Heart

The Quiet Heart

The Sonic Ranch

Artist

Richard Hayes
Country Joe McDonald
David D Stewart
Katie Gosnell
Terri Fann
Brian MacLeods HiFi
Kit Holmes
Colin Hay

Polk Shelton
Polk Shelton
Jean Synodinos
Jean Synodinos
Wiretree
Wiretree
Wiretree

Billy Winston
Billy Winston
Suite Journey
William Aaron
Elizabeth Rice
Dave Jellison
Tricia Mitchell
Tricia Mitchell
Tricia Mitchell
Paula Held
Paula Held
Paula Held

Jan Seides

Jan Seides
Leora Salo
Leora Salo

Midland
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Dec 4 2021 Random Routes

Name

Cowgirl Blues (Jess Carson Vocal)
Indian Blankets
Bluebonnets

Mountain Laurel

Austin City Limit Sign

Big Alabama Bayou

Right Turn At Albuquerque
Everybody's Talkin'

All The Lilacs In Ohio

Switch Shadows

Make The World Go Away
Funny How Time Slips Away
Snowbird

My Heart Would Know

Going Where the Lonely Go

A Christmas Card From A Hooker in Min...

Homecoming

Jesus Would Have Loved El Paso
Jacob Marleys Chain

White Christmas [1983 ver.]

Wobbles

Time
3:42
3:00
2:23
2:48
3:28
4:10
4:55
3:15
3:29
4:02
3:38
4:22
2:06
2:59
4:10
3:14
4:16
3:40
3:02
2:43

3:31

Album

The Sonic Ranch

Flowers: Wild

Flowers: Wild

Flowers: Wild

Navigator

Navigator

Navigator

Crosby, Stills and Nash
Leftover Feelings

We Imagined an Ending

From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]
From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]
From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]
Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)
Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)
The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
Black Top Beauty

Desert Flowers

Whatever

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist
Midland
Robert Skiles
Robert Skiles
Robert Skiles
Robert Parish
Robert Parish
Robert Parish

Crosby, Stills and Nash
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John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band

Matt The Electrician

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Kinky Friedman

Carl Solomon

Rose Gabriel

Aimee Mann

Chet Atkins

Benmont Tench



