Dec 4 2021 Random Routes 53 songs, 2.9 hours, 965.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Blowing Down That Dusty Road	2:35	Thinking of Woody Guthrie (69)	Country Joe McDonald
3 This Old Guitar	4:12	Ain't Nothin' Wrong	David D Stewart
4 Poor Guitar	4:10	Dear Katie	Katie Gosnell
5 Bulk Trash Blues	3:04	Coffee House Country	Terri Fann
6 Bottom of the Trash Can Blues	2:41	Redneck Riviera	Brian MacLeods HiFi
7 Return to Love	4:37	Return to Love	Kit Holmes
8 Driving With The Brakes On	4:32	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
9 Wildflower Meadow	2:58	Polk Songs	Polk Shelton
10 Loading Up My Shotgun	2:13	Polk Songs	Polk Shelton
11 Nothing But Love	4:17	Girls, Good & Otherwise	Jean Synodinos
12 Be a Good Girl	3:51	Girls, Good & Otherwise	Jean Synodinos
13 Marching Band	2:20	Get Up	Wiretree
14 When You Were Young	2:39	Get Up	Wiretree
15 Josephine	4:45	Make Up	Wiretree
16 It All Gets Back To One	3:07	Secret In A Song	Billy Winston
17 Trilogy	2:12	Secret In A Song	Billy Winston
18 Trekking	2:39	Tibet Land of My Tears	Suite Journey
19 Movin On	2:55	This Time Around	William Aaron
20 Wonderhill	3:31	The Wishing Tree	Elizabeth Rice
21 Penny Rich	3:18	The Mad Balladeer	Dave Jellison
22 What Did I Do?	2:32	Purple Room	Tricia Mitchell
23 What If I Was Serious?	1:53	Purple Room	Tricia Mitchell
24 Bobby Joe Plays Violin	4:05	Purple Room	Tricia Mitchell
25 You Got Love	3:35	Drive	Paula Held
26 Tumbleweed Heart	3:51	Drive	Paula Held
27 I Don't Care About the Moon	3:48	Drive	Paula Held
28 Missed Texas	3:25	Siren Song	Jan Seides
29 Gotta Dance	3:12	Siren Song	Jan Seides
30 Journey To Mecca	2:44	The Quiet Heart	Leora Salo
31 Rosemary Lane	3:45	The Quiet Heart	Leora Salo
32 Texas Is The Last Stop	3:00	The Sonic Ranch	Midland

Dec 4 2021 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Cowgirl Blues (Jess Carson Vocal)	3:42	The Sonic Ranch	Midland
34 Indian Blankets	3:00	Flowers: Wild	Robert Skiles
35 Bluebonnets	2:23	Flowers: Wild	Robert Skiles
36 Mountain Laurel	2:48	Flowers: Wild	Robert Skiles
37 Austin City Limit Sign	3:28	Navigator	Robert Parish
38 Big Alabama Bayou	4:10	Navigator	Robert Parish
39 Right Turn At Albuquerque	4:55	Navigator	Robert Parish
40 Everybody's Talkin'	3:15	Crosby, Stills and Nash	Crosby, Stills and Nash
41 All The Lilacs In Ohio	3:29	Leftover Feelings	John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
42 Switch Shadows	4:02	We Imagined an Ending	Matt The Electrician
43 Make The World Go Away	3:38	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
44 Funny How Time Slips Away	4:22	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
45 Snowbird	2:06	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
46 My Heart Would Know	2:59	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
47 Going Where the Lonely Go	4:10	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
48 A Christmas Card From A Hooker in Min	3:14	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
49 Homecoming	4:16	Black Top Beauty	Carl Solomon
50 Jesus Would Have Loved El Paso	3:40	Desert Flowers	Rose Gabriel
51 Jacob Marleys Chain	3:02	Whatever	Aimee Mann
52 White Christmas [1983 ver.]	2:43	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins
53 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench